

TO 3 HARIHARPOUR TO HARIHARPOUR
WEST TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

MMGSY-SC

BEVIAUR

DIVISION

TARAIH

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PREM SHANKAR PRABHAKAR M.B.-1106

61-8107

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of M.M.G.S.Y.					
Agency: Sriprem Shankar Prabhakar,					
Agreement No: 8/SBD/2018-19 (M.M.G.S.Y.-SC)					
Agreement Rate: 0.05% Below.					
D.O.S. 26.06.2019					
D.O.C. 25.03.2020					
Date of entry: 23-03-2020					
(1) per. Setting out pillars.					
1.00 Nos Distrip (18) TMB					
(2) per. Construction of R1					
2.00 Nos Distrip (18) TMB					
(3) per. Clearing & grubbing					
0.132 Hect Distrip (18) TMB					
(4) per. excavation for Road.					
13.20 Nos Distrip (18) TMB					

Continuation
C-0

Rs 15870.00

Continuation
C-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs 20	35,369.20
					20,31,304.2
(22/22) pav. Road Marking					
61.40 m ² Bitumen (26) TMB					
20.0 m ² @ Rs 970.56/m ²				Rs	19,411.20
(23/23) pav. Bitumen concrete					
with foundation					
58.60 m ³ Bitumen (19) TMB					
@ Rs 240.01/m ³				Rs	14,065.20
(24/24) pav. first class bedding					
7.12 m ³ Bitumen (19) TMB					
@ Rs 391.79/m ³				Rs	2,790.20
(25/25) pav. pcc M15 in					
open foundation					
5.42 m ³ Bitumen (20) TMB					
@ Rs 5977.29/m ³				Rs	32,399.20
(26/26) pav. Hand Walling					
brick masonry work					
cm (1:4)					
53.50 m ³ Bitumen (20) TMB					
@ Rs 6247.26/m ³				Rs	33,423.40
(27/27) pav. laying Rcc pipe					
MPS (1100 mm) dia.					
10.0 m ³ Bitumen (20) TMB					
@ Rs 4346.56/m ³				Rs	43,466.20
(28/28) plastering with cm.					
(1:4) on brick work.					
69.20 m ³ Bitumen (20) TMB					
69.20 m ³ @ Rs 190.64/m ³				Rs	13,264.20

Continuation Rs 24,94,936.20
C.O 24,90,871.20

Scanned with CamScanner